

Third Party Access Center

Sign In

Customer Information Portal

Dominion Energy Utah provides this Portal solely subject to the terms and conditions of agreements between Dominion Energy Utah and entities providing utility payment support to consumers. Such entities may use this Portal for the sole purpose of verifying consumer eligibility for utility payment support. Use of this Portal by persons, systems, programs, or entities not subject to such an agreement or for any other purpose is strictly prohibited.

Only authorized users may use this Portal. By clicking "I accept," below you agree that: (1) you are an employee or agent of an entity which has executed an agreement with Dominion Energy Utah governing the use of this Portal; (2) you are authorized to use this Portal subject to the terms and conditions of that agreement; (3) you will use the Portal only for the purpose described above; and (4) you will not write, copy, clip, photograph, transcribe, or use any information from this Portal except to the extent necessary to accomplish the purpose described above. If you do not agree to the foregoing, you must click "Cancel."

I Accept Cancel

©2023 Dominion Energy v1.0.0.2